Changing the way we build to improve fire safety.
The range includes:
•  Slab-Mounted
•  Cast-In
•  Maxi
•  Mini
TECHNICAL MANUAL
NZ Stockist

Wall or Floor 65 x 65mm MS-65 90x90mm
Wall or Floor 100 x 100mm MS-100 130x130mm
Round
Wall or Floor 50mm internal Diameter MR-50 80mm diameter
Wall or Floor 100mm internal Diameter MR-100 130mm diameter
Wall or Floor 150mm internal Diameter MR-150 180mm diameter
MAXI
Type Configuration
Available Sizes
(internal openings)
Product Code
Maximum opening size
(cut out size)
Maxi
(Rectangle)
Wall or Floor 350 x 125 MAXI-350 380x155mm
Wall or Floor 550 x 125 MAXI-550 580x155mm
Wall or Floor 650 x 125 MAXI-650 680x155mm
Wall or Floor 750 x 125 MAXI-750 780x155mm
Wall or Floor 1100 x 125 MAXI-1100 1130x155mm
Wall or Floor
Custom length x 125 x Custom
depth (Any length up to 1100)
MAXI-CUSTOM 15mm Annular gaps